Continuous Improvement Pragmatic Innovation Service Orientation
SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
Electronic Balance Catalogue
CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT
REALISTIC INNOVATION
SERVICE FIRST
1 SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
BRIEF OF THE COMPANY

higher performance of the products.
◆Φ90mm stainless steel pan, bigger container, easy to use.
◆Built-in standard stainless steel weight.
◆LCD backlighting display, clear reading, switch optionally the display
method in the light and dark environment to protect the eyesight.
 ◆High precision, quick response, accurate and reliable, easy opera-
tion, multiple functions satisfying the needs of the quality analysis of
all kinds of the laboratories.
ESJ-AC  0.1mg
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
Timing CalibrationTemperature Compensation
Color Touch Screen Display
TEN THOUSANDTH, TOUCH CONTROL AUTOMATIC INNER-CALIBRATION
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
ESJ220-4AC 220g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
Φ90mm 9.1kg
460×205×280mm
(Measure Room
Size190×155×
210mm)
ESJ210-4AC 210g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ200-4AC 200g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ120-4AC 120g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ110-4AC 110g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
5
ESJ-A  0.1mg
ESJ-4A SERIES PRECISION ELECTRONIC
ANALYTICAL BALANCE

◆Φ90mm stainless steel pan, bigger container, easy to use.
◆Built-in standard stainless steel weight.
◆LCD backlighting display, clear reading, switch optionally the display
method in the light and dark environment to protect the eyesight.
 ◆High precision, quick response, accurate and reliable, easy operation,
multiple functions satisfying the needs of the quality analysis of all kinds of
the laboratories.
Timing CalibrationTemperature Compensation
With temperature compensation
and time drift technology
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
TEN THOUSANDTH, AUTOMATIC INNER-CALIBRATION
SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
ESJ220-4A 220g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
Φ90mm 9.1kg
460×205×280mm
(Measure Room
Size190×155×
210mm)
ESJ210-4A 210g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ200-4A 200g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ120-4A 120g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ110-4A 110g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
6SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
ESJ-B  0.1mg
ESJ-4B SERIES ELECTRONIC ANALYTICAL BALANCE
◆Ten thousandth, automatic external calibration

◆Adopt the internationally-accepted highly sensitive, highly stable
post-electromagnetic force transducer technology to obtain the higher
performance of the products.
◆Φ90mm stainless steel pan, bigger container, easy to use.
◆External standard stainless steel weight.
◆LCD backlighting display, clear reading, switch optionally the display
method in the light and dark environment to protect the eyesight.
 ◆High precision, quick response, accurate and reliable, easy operation,
multiple functions satisfying the needs of the quality analysis of all
kinds of the laboratories.
With temperature compensation
and time drift technology
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
ESJ220-4B 220g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
Φ90mm 9.1kg
460×205×280mm
(Measure Room
Size190×155×
210mm)
ESJ210-4B 210g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ200-4B 200g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ120-4B 120g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
ESJ110-4B 110g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
TEN THOUSANDTH, EXTERNAL CALIBRATION
SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD7
JD SERIES ELECTRONIC ANALYTICAL BALANCE
◆Ten thousandth (0.1mg), automatic external calibration

◆Adopt the internationally-accepted highly sensitive, highly stable electromagnetic force trans-
ducer technology to obtain the higher performance of the products.
◆Φ90mm stainless steel pan, bigger container, easy to use.
◆External standard stainless steel weight.
◆LCD backlighting display, clear reading, switch optionally the display method in the light and
dark environment to protect the eyesight.
 ◆High precision, quick response, accurate and reliable, easy operation, multiple functions satisfy-
ing the needs of the quality analysis of all kinds of the laboratories.
JD-4A  0.1mg  Automatic Internal Calibration(built-in weights)
JD-4  0.1mg / JD-3  1mg  External Calibration(equipped with external weights)
With temperature compensation
and time drift technology
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
JD220-4A 220g
0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g Φ90mm 6kg
335×205×293mm
(Measure Room
Size175×175×185
mm)
JD210-4A 210g
JD200-4A 200g
JD110-4A 110g
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
JD220-4 220g
0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g Φ90mm 5.7kg
335×205×293mm
(Measure Room
Size175×175×185
mm)
JD210-4 210g
JD200-4 200g
JD110-4 110g
JD1000-3 1000g
0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g Φ90mm 5.7kg
JD500-3 500g
JD400-3 400g
JD300-3 300g
JD200-3 200g
JD100-3 100g
TEN THOUSANDTH
8SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
◆Ten thousandth (0.1mg), automatic external calibration
◆Overloading/underloading alarm, the temperature compensation,

◆Adopt the internationally-accepted highly sensitive, highly stable electromagnetic
force transducer technology to obtain the higher performance of the products.
◆Φ90mm stainless steel pan, bigger container, easy to use.
◆External standard stainless steel weight.
◆Large LCD backlighting display, clear reading, switch optionally the display method in
the light and dark environment to protect the eyesight.
 ◆High precision, quick response, accurate and reliable, easy operation, multiple
functions satisfying the needs of the quality analysis of all kinds of the laboratories.
JD-G ELECTRONIC ANALYTICAL BALANCE
JD-4G  0.1mg / JD-3G  1mg
With temperature compensation
and time drift technology
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
JD220-4G 220g
0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
Φ90mm 4.7kg
295×215×310mm
(Measure Room
Size185×175×210m
m)
JD210-4G 210g
JD200-4G 200g
JD110-4G 110g
JD300-3G 300g
0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g
JD220-3G 220g
JD210-3G 210g
JD200-3G 200g
JD110-3G 110g
SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD9
JD-2 SERIES PRECISION ELECTRONIC BALANCE
◆One percent (0.01g), automatic external calibration
◆Overloading/underloading alarm, the temperature compensation, tare of full

JD-2  10mg
With temperature compensation
and time drift technology
One Percent
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
JD6000-2 6000g
0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
Φ160mm
160×160mm
3.2kg 335×205×100mm
JD5000-2 5000g
JD4000-2 4000g
JD3000-2 3000g
JD2000-2 2000g
JD1000-2 1000g
JD500-2 500g
10SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
HALOGEN MOISTURER METER
◆Auto mode—when the rate of change of moisture in unit time is smaller than the pre-set limit value, it will

etc..
◆Optional calibration weight
◆Electromagnetic force transducer, big capacity, high precision weighing
◆Φ340x300mm large stainless steel pan, weigh more objects.
◆LCD backlighting display, clear reading, switch optionally the display
method in the light and dark environment to protect the eyesight.
◆High precision, quick response, accurate and reliable, easy operation,
multiple functions
◆Widely used in industrial weighing, the verification of the special metal alloy,
special parts, production ingredients and cast iron weights.
With temperature compensation
and time drift technology
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
ES10K-1D 10kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
340×300mm 17kg 460×315×160mm
ES20K-1D 20kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
ES30K-1D 30kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
ES30K-15D 30kg 0.5g ±0.5g ±1g
ES30K×1D 30kg 1g ±1g ±2g
ES40K-1D 40kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
ES50K-15D 50kg 0.5g ±0.5g ±1g
ES50K×1D 50kg 1g ±1g ±2g
ES50K-1DP 50kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.3g
ES60K×1D 60kg 1g ±1g ±2g
ES60K-1DP 60kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.3g
ES10K-2D 10kg 0.01g ±0.02g ±0.02g
ES20K-2D 20kg 0.01g ±0.02g ±0.02g
12SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
◆Wide weighing range of 100kg---5000kg.
◆Design as required.
◆High precision.
◆Different specifications.
◆Domestic leading product.
◆Electromagnetic force transducer.
◆Used in the test of the supper large weight and the industry of military industry, aviation and space.
The product was applied to the precision weighing of China’s Shenzhou manned spacecraft and
Long March rocket.
The utility model patent for safety and automatic lifting and repose device of mass comparator..
(Optional)
ESK SERIES SUPER CAPACITY ELECTRONIC BALANCE
PRODUCT FEATURE
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT
ES100K×1D 100kg 1g ±1g ±2g
450×500mm 450×500×230mm
ES100K×5D 100kg 5g ±1g ±2g
ES100K-1P 100kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g gas distribution balance
ES200K×2 200kg 2g ±2g ±4g
650×750mm 650×750×230mm
ES200K×5 200kg 5g ±2g ±4g
ES300K×2 300kg 2g ±2g ±4g
ES300K×5 300kg 5g ±10g ±10g
ES500K×1 500kg 1g ±1g ±2g
ES500K×5 500kg 5g ±5g ±10g
ES1000K×5 1000kg 5g ±10g ±20g
1000×1200mm 1000×1200×300mm ES2000K×10 2000kg 10g ±10g ±20g
ES3000K×10 3000kg 10g ±10g ±20g
ES5000K×20 5000kg 20g ±20g ±40g 1300×1800mm 1300×1800×400mm
SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD13
ES SERIES WEIGHT COMPARATOR
◆Widely used in industrial weighing and the test of the cast iron weights.
◆Used in the quantitative value measurement.

combustible gases and air applying to the inflammable and explosive dangerous area of Zone 1 and Zone 2.
◆Widely used in weapons industry, explosives, the manufacturing assembly of initiating explosive devices, projectile charge,
assembly inspection weighing, the development of the aerospace rocket flight vehicle and civil explosive materials produc-
tion.It’s the essential weighing instrument for the automatic, precise, efficient and safety measures.
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
◆ Integral flameproof, safe and reliable
◆ Ex-mark: Ex db IIB T6 Gb,Ex tb IIIB T80℃ Db
◆ 12mm die cast aluminum enclosure
◆ Aluminum alloy frame with tempered glass windshield
◆ Auto external calibration
◆ Electromagnetic force high precision sensor
◆ Temperature compensation and time drift compensation
◆ RS232 interface
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE EXT DIMESION WEIGHT
FBA-10K-1 10kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
340×300mm 520×375×215 mm 40Kg
FBA-10K-2 10kg 0.01g ±0.02g ±0.04g
FBA-15K-1 15kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
FBA-20K-1 20kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
FBA-20K-2 20kg 0.01g ±0.02g ±0.04g
FBA-30K-1 30kg 0.1g ±0.1g ±0.2g
FBA-30K×1 30kg 1g ±1g ±2g
FBA-30K×5 30kg 5g ±5g ±10g
FBA-40K-12 40kg 0.2g ±0.2g ±0.4g
FBA-50K-15 50kg 0.5g ±0.5g ±1g
FBA-50K×1 50kg 1g ±1g ±2g
FBA-60K-15 60kg 0.5g ±0.5g ±1g
FBA-60K×1 60kg 1g ±1g ±2g
FBA-60K×5 60kg 5g ±5g ±10g
16SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
Tempered glass Aluminum alloy frame
 with Tempered glass

combustible gases and air applying to the inflammable and explosive dangerous area of Zone 1 and Zone 2.
◆Widely used in weapons industry, explosives, the manufacturing assembly of initiating explosive devices, projectile charge,
assembly inspection weighing, the development of the aerospace rocket flight vehicle and civil explosive materials produc-
tion.It’s the essential weighing instrument for the automatic, precise, efficient and safety measures.
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
◆ Integral flameproof, safe and reliable
◆ Ex-mark: Ex db IIB T6 Gb,Ex tb IIIB T80℃ Db
◆ 12mm die cast aluminum enclosure
◆ Aluminum alloy frame with tempered glass windshield
◆ Auto external calibration
◆ Electromagnetic force high precision sensor
◆ Temperature compensation and time drift compensation
◆ RS232 interface
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE EXT DIMESION WEIGHT
FBA-220-4 220g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
Φ90mm 365×255×355mm 18Kg
FBA-200-4 200g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
FBA-120-4 120g 0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
FBA-1000-3 1000g 0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g
FBA-500-3 500g 0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g
FBA-300-3 300g 0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g
FBA-200-3 200g 0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE EXT DIMESION WEIGHT
FBA-6000-2 6000g 0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
Φ160mm 365×255×165mm 15Kg
FBA-5000-2 5000g 0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
FBA-4000-2 4000g 0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
FBA-3000-2 3000g 0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
FBA-2000-2 2000g 0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD17
DENSITY BALANCE AND HYDROSTATIC BALANCE
◆The density measuring device combined with the electronic balance, the measuring accuracy can be up to ten thousandth.
◆Easy operation, high precision measuring of the solid density
M: density measuring (containing density software)
PRODUCT FEATURE
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY PAN SIZE EXT DIMESION
ESJ220-4AM 220g
0.0001g Φ90mm
hanging pan：upΦ39mm
downΦ45mm
cup ：Φ80×70mm
support：130×135mm
ESJ200-4AM 200g
JD1000-3M 1000g 0.001g
Φ90mm
JD500-3M 500g
0.001g
JD400-3M 400g
JD300-3M 300g
JD200-3M 200g
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY PAN SIZE EXT DIMESION
JD5000-2M 5000g
0.01g Φ90mm
hangingbasket：down140×80×10mm
sink：165×125×65mm
overall height ：280mm
JD4000-2M 4000g
JD3000-2M 3000g
JD2000-2M 2000g
18SHEN YANG LONGTENG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
JD-MK WEIGHING MODULE
◆ Advanced single module electromagnetic force sensor, higher weighing accuracy, better
performance and more reliable

user needs to meet the needs of mechanical equipment integration.
0.0001g / 0.001g / 0.01g  External Calibration(equipped with external weights)
weighing indicator（optional）
PRODUCT FEATURE
PRODUCT FUNCTIONS
◆One percent (0.01g), automatic external calibration
◆Overloading/underloading alarm, the temperature compensation, tare of full weighing range,
accumulative/regressive features.
◆Multiple weighing units conversion and data output, g, ct, oz etc..
◆Measuring way: counting, percentage, etc. for the different weighing.
◆Standard RS232 output interface connected with the computer and printer etc..
◆Density measurement (Optional parts of the density devices).
◆Optional under hook device
◆Optional calibration weight
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY REPEATABILITY LINEARITY PAN SIZE WEIGHT EXT DIMESION
JD220-4MK 220g
0.0001g ±0.0001g ±0.0002g
Φ48mm
Pan size is
customizable
1.8kg
193×116×68mm
Note:add 10mm to
the front and back
bottom edges
JD210-4MK 210g
JD200-4MK 200g
JD110-4MK 110g
JD500-3MK 500g
0.001g ±0.001g ±0.002g
JD400-3MK 400g
JD300-3MK 300g
JD200-3MK 200g
JD100-3MK 100g
JD5000-2MK 5000g
0.01g ±0.01g ±0.02g
JD4000-2MK 4000g
JD3000-2MK 3000g
JD2000-2MK 2000g
JD1000-2MK 1000g
Professional so trusted
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice
The company reserves the right of final interpretation and modification
2025 first edition